
(1)(a)

As a 
percentage 
of (A+B)¹

Number 
of Shares

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VIII)

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group²

      

(1) Indian 
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 7 6399841 6399841 17.74 0
(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00
(c) Bodies Corporate 5 10963002 10963002 30.39 0
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0

Any Other
Trusts
Sub-Total (A)(1) 14 17467115 17362843 48.43 0

(2) Foreign 
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign 

Individuals)
0 0 0 0.00 0

(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0
(c) Institutions   0 0 0 0.00 0
(d) Any Other  (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

14 17467115 17362843 48.43 0

(B) Public shareholding³ NA
(1) Institutions NA
(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 27 3590027 3590027 9.95
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 8 20981 20981 0.06
(c) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 6 1456359 1454359 4.04
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 26 1052082 1051482 2.92
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00
(h) Others

Foreign Financial Institutions / Banks 1 200 200 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 68 6119649 6117049 16.97

0.00

4.04
2.92
0.00

9.95
0.06
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

48.43

16.97

48.43

0.00

0.00

30.39
0.00

(e)
2 104272 0 0.29 0.29

17.74
0.00

Name of the Company:

Cate-
gory 
code

Category of shareholder No of 
shareholde

rs

Scrip Code:                                                    506690 Quarter ended:

Total No of 
shares 

No of shares 
held in 

dematerialize
d form

Total shareholding as Shares Pledged or 
As a 

percentage
As a 

percentag
e of 

(A+B+C)

0.00

0.00
0.00

0 0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NA
NA

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

(VII) (IX)=(VIII)/(I
V)*100

June 2010
UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED



As a 
percentage 
of (A+B)¹

Number 
of Shares

Name of the Company:

Cate-
gory 
code

Category of shareholder No of 
shareholde

rs

Scrip Code:                                                    506690 Quarter ended:

Total No of 
shares 

No of shares 
held in 

dematerialize
d form

Total shareholding as Shares Pledged or 
As a 

percentage
As a 

percentag
e of 

(A+B+C)

June 2010
UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED

(2) Non-institutions NA
(a) Bodies Corporate 515 2405847 2391043 6.67

Individuals -
i.    Individual shareholders holding nominal share 
capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.

15652 7695516 6098692 21.34

ii.  Individual shareholders holding nominal share 
capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

29 1252094 1208278 3.47

(c) Any Other (specify)
i) Trust 8 388365 5325 1.08
ii) Directors being not promoter & Relatives 15 44938 44794 0.12
iii) Non Resident Indians 258 316857 308169 0.88
iv) Clearing Members 65 14999 14999 0.04
v) Hindu Undivided Families 364 356920 356920 0.99
vi) Foreign Corporate Bodies 1 6500 6500 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(2)  16907 12482036 10434720 34.61
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 16975 18601685 16551769 51.57 NA

TOTAL  (A)+(B) 16989 36068800 33914612 100.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and  against which 

Depository Receipts have been issued 
0 0 0 NA NA

GRAND TOTAL  (A)+(B)+(C) 16989 36068800 33914612 NA

¹
²
³

NA  -Not applicable

For UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED,

K. SUBHARAMAN
Head - Legal & Company Secretary

Date: July 7, 2010

1.08

For definition of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A

0.00

34.61
51.57

100.00

6.67

0.02

For determinining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

For definition of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A

0.12
0.88
0.04
0.99

100.00

(b)
21.34

3.47

NA

NA

NA


