



## Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company:		UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED	
Scrip Code:	506690	Quarter ended:	June 2010

Cate-	Cate- Category of shareholder		Total No of	No of shares	Total shareholding as		Shares Pledged or	
gory code		shareholde rs	shares	held in dematerialize d form	As a percentage of (A+B) <sup>1</sup>	As a percentag e of	Number of Shares	As a percentage
						(A+B+C)		
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(I V)*100
	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group <sup>2</sup>							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	7	6399841	6399841	17.74	17.74	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(c)	Bodies Corporate	5	10963002	10963002	30.39	30.39	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any Other							
	Trusts	2	104272	0	0.29	0.29	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	14	17467115	17362843	48.43	48.43	0	0.00
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	<b>Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter</b>	14	17467115	17362843	48.43	48.43	0	0.00
	Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$							
<b>(B)</b>	Public shareholding <sup>3</sup>						NA	NA
(1)	Institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	27	3590027	3590027	9.95	9.95		
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	8	20981	20981	0.06	0.06		
(c)	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(e)	Insurance Companies	6	1456359	1454359	4.04	4.04		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	26	1052082	1051482	2.92	2.92		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(h)	Others							
	Foreign Financial Institutions / Banks	1	200	200	0.00	0.00		
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	68	6119649	6117049	16.97	16.97		



Name of the Company: UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED

Scrip Code: 506690 Quarter ended: June 2010

Cate-	Category of shareholder	No of	Total No of	No of shares	Total share	eholding as	Shares I	Pledged or
gory		shareholde	shares	held in	As a	As a	Number	As a
code		rs		dematerialize	percentage	percentag	of Shares	percentage
				d form	of (A+B)1	e of		
						(A+B+C)		
(2)	Non-institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Bodies Corporate	515	2405847	2391043	6.67	6.67		
<b>(b)</b>	Individuals -							
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share	15652	7695516	6098692	21.34	21.34		
	capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.							
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share	29	1252094	1208278	3.47	3.47		
	capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.							
(c)	Any Other (specify)							
	i) Trust	8	388365	5325	1.08	1.08		
	ii) Directors being not promoter & Relatives	15	44938	44794	0.12	0.12		
	iii) Non Resident Indians	258	316857	308169	0.88	0.88		
	iv) Clearing Members	65	14999	14999	0.04	0.04		
	v) Hindu Undivided Families	364	356920	356920	0.99	0.99		
	vi) Foreign Corporate Bodies	1	6500	6500	0.02	0.02		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	16907	12482036	10434720	34.61	34.61		
	Total Public Shareholding $(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)$	16975	18601685	16551769	51.57	51.57	NA	NA
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	16989	36068800	33914612	100.00	100.00		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which	0	0	0	NA	0.00	NA	NA
	Depository Receipts have been issued							
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	16989	36068800	33914612	NA	100.00		

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

NA -Not applicable

## For UNICHEM LABORATORIES LIMITED,

## K. SUBHARAMAN

Head - Legal & Company Secretary

Date: July 7, 2010

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> For definition of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>3</sup> For definition of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A